Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday
Black 1000-1015
Qualifying started at 10:00:50

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/16/2012 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(524) Claus Bjeeldgaard
1 1:14.782 +3.238 10:07:35.574
2 1:13.641 +2.097 10:08:49.215
3 1:11.820 +0.276 10:10:01.035
4 1:11.544 10:11:12.579
(21) Hans Henrik Christiansen
1 1:19.035 +3.639 10:02:43.172
1:17.088 +1.692 10:04:00.260
3 1:18.126 +2.730 10:05:18.386
4 1:17.795 +2.399 10:06:36.181
5 1:16.950 +1.554 10:07:53.131
6 1:16.534 +1.138 10:09:09.665
7 1:15.890 +0.494 10:10:25.555
8 1:15.396 10:11:40.951
9 1:15.945 +0.549 10:12:56.896
(94) Heini Guttesen
1 1:30.053 +11.751 10:04:52.182
1:28.363 +10.061 10:06:20.545
3 1:25.027 +6.725 10:07:45.572
4 1:21.233 +2.931 10:09:06.805
5 1:19.582 +1.280 10:10:26.387
6 1:18.302 10:11:44.689
(131) Jonas Dalager
1 1:39.889 10:03:13.199
Orbits
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